## STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

DISTRIBUTION	
BANTA FE	
FILE	
U.S.G.S.	
LAND OFFICE	
OPERATOR	

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-103 Revised 10-1-78

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  (a) wer with the second state of the second state	U.S.G.S.		State X Fee
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  **********************************			•
The state of the s		SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	
North Vacuum ABC Unit   Nort	(DO NOT USE THIS F	ORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR.	
Accesses of Operation  Mobil Producting Texas & New Mexico, Inc.  1. Address of Operation  Mobil Producting Texas & New Mexico, Inc.  1. Address of Operation  Note Greenway Plaza, Suite 2700, Houston, Texas 77046  Location of Weil  North Vacuum ABO  The Elevation (New Weiker DF, RT, GR, etc.)  Location of Weil  North Vacuum ABO  The Elevation (New Weiker DF, RT, GR, etc.)  Location  Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  Notice of Intention To:  Location of Weil  North Vacuum ABO  It. Fleet and Pool, or Wildow North Pool  North Vacuum ABO  It. Fleet and Pool, or Wildow North Pool  North Vacuum ABO  It. Fleet and Pool, or Wildow North Pool  North Vacuum ABO  It. Fleet and Pool, or Wildow North Pool  North Vacuum ABO  It. Fleet and Pool, or Wildow North Pool  North Vacuum ABO  It. Fleet and Pool, or Wildow North Pool  North Vacuum ABO  It. Fleet and Pool, or Wildow North Pool  North Vacuum ABO  It. Fleet and Pool, or Wildow North Pool  North Vacuum ABO  It. Fleet and Pool, or Wildow North Pool  North Vacuum ABO  It. Fleet and Pool, or Wildow North Pool  North Vacuum ABO  It. Fleet and Pool, or Wildow North Pool  North Vacuum ABO  It. Fleet and Pool  North Vacuum ABO  I	1. OIL X 6A8		
Mobil Producing Texas & New Mexico, Inc.  3. Addition of Operation  Nine Greenway Plaza, Suite 2700, Houston, Texas 77046  \$1. Location of Well  Survey Control of Surve	2. Name of Operator	DYHER-	
Nine Greenway Plaza, Suite 2700, Houston, Texas 77046  Location of Well  Location of Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  Location of Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report of Other Data  Notice of Intention To:  Location of Well  Location  Location of Well  Location of Well  Location of Well  Location  Location of Well  Location of Well  Location of Well  Location  Location of Well  Locati		ing Texas & New Mexico, Inc.	
*** Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data **Notice of Intention To:  *** Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data *** Notice of Intention To:  *** Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data *** Notice of Intention To:  *** Notice of Intention Above the Intention To:  *** Notice of Intention Above the Intention To:  *** Notice of Intention To:  ** Notice of Intention To:  *** Notice of Intention To:  *** Notic	3. Address of Operator		· •
Some content of the			
15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  16. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  ***Country Report of Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed  #### #### ##########################	G	2050 north 1900	· 1
15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)  16. Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  **CHAPTER ALBEDDA   PLUE AND ARRADON   COMMISSION OF THE PORT OF:  **CHAPTER ARRADON   COMMISSION OF THE PORT OF THE POR	MHIT LETTER PEET PROM THE LINE AND PEET PROM		
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  **LUE AND JANABOR**  **LUE AND JANABO	THE <u>east</u> Line, Section 15 TOWNSHIP 17-S RANGE 34-E NMPN		
Check Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:    REMEDIAL WORK	15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)		12. County
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  **COMMENCE BRILLING OFFS.**  **COMMENCE BRILLING OFFS.*		4044'-GR	Lea
**************************************	16.		•
True of Actic Casing   Change Planes   Casing Teat and Casing Casing Teat and Casing C	NOT	SUBSEQUE.	The second secon
CHANCE PLANS  CH	PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUE AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SER NULE 1703.  4-22/4-29-86 Drlg 12-1/4" hole.  4-30-86 TD 12-1/4" hole @ 5000'; Ran 128 jts 9-5/8", 47# N-80, LT&C, 6 cent, shoe @ 5000'; cnt w/ 2375 sx Class C, circ 224 sx, cap 9-5/8 & 13-3/8 csg annulus w/ 100 sx foam cnt Class C, WOC-18 hrs.  5-1-86 PT 9-5/8" csg to 1200 psi - 30 min., OK; drlg 7-7/8" hole.			PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
17. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE NULE 1763.  4-22/4-29-86 Drlg 12-1/4" hole.  4-30-86 TD 12-1/4" hole @ 5000'; Ran 128 jts 9-5/8", 47# N-80, LT&C, 6 cent, shoe @ 5000'; cmt w/ 2375 sx Class C, circ 224 sx, cap 9-5/8 & 13-3/8 csg annulus w/ 100 sx foam cmt Class C, WOC-18 hrs.  5-1-86 PT 9-5/8" csg to 1200 psi - 30 min., OK; drlg 7-7/8" hole.  18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  According Mayor A. The Authorized Agent Date 5-7-86  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTEN.  MAY 1 2 1986	PULL OR ALTER CASING		
4-22/4-29-86 Drlg 12-1/4" hole.  4-30-86 TD 12-1/4" hole @ 5000'; Ran 128 jts 9-5/8", 47# N-80, LT&C, 6 cent, shoe @ 5000'; cmt w/ 2375 sx class C, circ 224 sx, cap 9-5/8 & 13-3/8 csg annulus w/ 100 sx foam cmt class C, WOC-18 hrs.  5-1-86 PT 9-5/8" csg to 1200 psi - 30 min., OK; drlg 7-7/8" hole.  18.1 hereby centify that the information above to true and complete to the best of my unowiedge and belief.  Denning Mayor A. Tive Authorized Agent Date 5-7-86  ORIGINAL SIGNBO BY SERRY SECTION  ORIGINAL SIGNBO BY SERRY SECTION  DETERMINED TO SIGNBO BY SERRY SECTION  DETERMINED TO SIGNBO BY SERRY SECTION  ORIGINAL SIGNBO BY SERRY SECTION  DETERMINED TO SIGNBO BY SERRY SECTION  DETERMINED TO SIGNBO BY SERRY SECTION  DETERMINED TO SIGNBO BY SERRY SECTION  ORIGINAL SIGNBO BY SERRY SECTION  DETERMINED TO SIGNBO BY SERRY SECTION  DETERMINED TO SIGNBO BY SERRY SECTION  ORIGINAL SIGNBO BY SERRY SECTION  DETERMINED TO SIGNBO BY SERRY SECTION  DETERMINED TO SIGNBO BY SERRY SECTION  ORIGINAL S	974EA	D ·	
TD 12-1/4" hole @ 5000'; Ran 128 jts 9-5/8", 47# N-80, LT&C, 6 cent, shoe @ 5000'; cmt w/ 2375 sx Class C, circ 224 sx, cap 9-5/8 & 13-3/8 csg annulus w/ 100 sx foam cmt Class C, WOC-18 hrs.  5-1-86  PT 9-5/8" csg to 1200 psi - 30 min., OK; drlg 7-7/8" hole.  18.1 hereby centify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Adming Mayor for true Authorized Agent Date 5-7-86  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON  DATE CT I SIRPE VISION  MAY 1 9 1986			g estimated date of starting any proposed
@ 5000'; cmt w/ 2375 sx Class C, circ 224 sx, cap 9-5/8 & 13-3/8 csg annulus w/ 100 sx foam cmt Class C, WOC-18 hrs.  5-1-86  PT 9-5/8" csg to 1200 psi - 30 min., OK; drig 7-7/8" hole.  18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  18.1 hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  2.	4-22/4-29-86	Drlg 12-1/4" hole.	
18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Advantage Mayor p. Title Authorized Agent DATE 5-7-86  ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON  DISTRICT I SUBSERVISOR  MAY 1 9 1986	4-30-86	@ 5000'; cmt w/ 2375 sx Class C, circ 224 sx, cap 9-5	
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON  MAY 1 9 1986	5-1-86	PT 9-5/8" csg to 1200 psi - 30 min., OK; drlg 7-7/8"	hole.
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON  MAY 1 9 1986			
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON  MAY 1 9 1986			
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON  MAY 1 9 1986			
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON  MAY 1 9 1986			
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON  MAY 1 9 1986			
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON  MAY 1 9 1986			
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON  MAY 1 9 1986			
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON  MAY 1 9 1986			
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON  MAY 1 9 1986	18. I hereby certify that the	information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
metric of the secretary is the second of th	*16HED Doming	Mayorf. Authorized Agent	DATE 5-7-86
	ORIGINAL SIG	TT L CHORDVIAGE	MAY 1 9 1986

TO BUT TO BE STATE OF THE STATE